
Liberty Singers Booster Club
Calendar of Events 2024-25

July Walk Thru @ LHS

First Day of School

Wednesday-Thursday, July 17-18
Monday-Tuesday, July 22-23
Monday, July 29

12:00-7:00 pm
12:00-7:00 pm
8:30 am-3:30 pm

August Back to School Night
Music at the Vineyard
Performing Arts Tour Meeting-PAC

Thursday, August 15
Saturday, August 31
Tuesday, August 27

5:30 pm
12-2:00 pm
7:00 pm

September Homecoming Game (CS)
Fall Choral Concert
Chamber Retreat Day 1

Friday, September 13
Thursday, September 26
Monday, September 30

Time TBD
7:00 pm
ALL DAY

October Chamber Retreat Day 2
Chamber Retreat Day 3
Music on the Green
RAC Auditions
Sonoma Invitational (AC,CS, TC)

Tuesday, October 1
Wednesday, October 2
Saturday, October 19
Thursday, October 24
Tuesday, October 22

ALL DAY
ALL DAY
4:00 pm
3:00-5:00 pm
ALL DAY

November District Chamber Festival (HHS) Tuesday, November 12 Time TBD

December RAC Season Begins
Winter Choral Concert

Sunday, December 1
Friday, December 6

Time TBD
7:00 pm

January Showcase of the Arts Auditions
Mini Tour
Showcase of the Arts-PAC
Open House
Mardi Gras at Caps

Tuesday, January 7
Thursday, January 9
Tuesday, January 14
Thursday, January 16
Saturday, January 25

3:00-6:00 pm
TBD
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

February Choir Pops Concert Tech
Choir Pops Concert Tech
Choir Pops Concert Tech
Choir Pops CONCERT
CSU East Bay

Monday, February 10
Tuesday, February 11
Wednesday, February 12
Thursday, February 13
TBD

3:00-10:00 pm
3:00-10:00 pm
3:00-10:00 pm
7:00 pm
TBD

March Choir/Band Pre-Trip Meeting-PAC
Choir/Band Trip *Tentative

Monday, March 11
Monday-Thursday, March 17-21

6:00 pm
TBD

April CMEA Choir Festival
CMEA Choir Festival
Additional Festival TBD

Friday, April 25
Saturday, April 26
TBD

3:00-10:00 pm
8:00 am-5:00 pm
TBD

May Spring Choir Tech
Spring Choral Concert
Choir Awards Night

Thursday, May 15
Friday, May 16
Thursday, May 29

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

June Last Day of School
Graduation

Thursday, June 5
Friday, June 6

All Day
TBD


